
SECL
(Run-of-Mine)

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed)
CIL Imp. Total

SECL 

(washed)
CIL Imp. Total

SECL 

(washed)
CIL Imp. Total

SECL 

(washed)
CIL Imp. Total

SECL 

(washed)
CIL Imp. Total

a b c d = b+c e f g = e+f h i j = h+i k l m = k+l n o p = n+o q r s = q+r t u = t/m v = t/(m+t)

1 7784 0 7784 7784 0 7784 5700 0 5700 5700 0 5700 2083 6282 8366 0 0% 0%

2 4012 0 4012 11796 0 11796 5934 0 5934 11634 0 11634 161 6282 6444 0 0% 0%

3 8334 0 8334 20130 0 20130 5976 0 5976 17610 0 17610 2519 6282 8802 0 0% 0%

4 8641 0 8641 28771 0 28771 6000 549 6549 23610 549 24159 5161 5734 10894 0 0% 0%

5 7937 3943 11880 36708 3943 40651 6000 803 6803 29610 1352 30962 7097 8874 15971 0 0% 0%

6 3220 0 3220 39927 3943 43871 6000 850 6850 35610 2201 37811 4317 8024 12342 0 0% 0%

7 3900 7738 11638 43827 11681 55508 6000 1197 7197 41610 3398 45008 2217 14565 16782 0 0% 0%

8 11794 3944 15738 55621 15625 71246 6000 816 6816 47610 4215 51825 8011 17693 25704 0 0% 0%

9 4410 3750 8161 60032 19375 79407 6000 639 6639 53610 4854 58464 6421 20804 27226 0 0% 0%

10 3975 0 3975 64007 19375 83382 6000 781 6781 59610 5635 65245 4397 20023 24420 0 0% 0%

11 7791 0 7791 71798 19375 91173 6000 473 6473 65610 6108 71718 6188 19550 25737 0 0% 0%

12 11769 0 11769 83567 19375 102942 6000 465 6465 71610 6573 78183 11956 19084 31041 0 0% 0%

13 4038 0 4038 87605 19375 106981 6000 1344 7344 77610 7917 85527 9995 17741 27736 0 0% 0%

14 3949 0 3949 91554 19375 110929 5555 0 5555 83165 7917 91082 8389 17741 26129 0 0% 0%

15 3900 0 3900 95454 19375 114829 6000 562 6562 89165 8479 97644 6289 17179 23467 0 0% 0%

16 7906 3900 11806 103360 23275 126635 6000 1515 7515 95165 9994 105159 8194 19564 27758 0 0% 0%

17 0 7825 7825 103360 31101 134460 6000 908 6908 101165 10902 112067 2194 26481 28675 0 0% 0%

18 4102 3897 7999 107462 34998 142459 6000 1486 7486 107165 12388 119553 296 28892 29189 0 0% 0%

19 7599 3940 11538 115060 38937 153998 6000 1250 7250 113165 13638 126803 1895 31581 33476 0 0% 0%

20 8197 0 8197 123257 38937 162195 6000 1594 7594 119165 15233 134397 4092 29987 34079 0 0% 0%

21 3742 0 3742 126999 38937 165936 6000 2019 8019 125165 17252 142417 1834 27968 29802 0 0% 0%

22 8110 7783 15893 135109 46720 181829 6000 900 6900 131165 18151 149316 3944 34851 38795 0 0% 0%

23 7600 3676 11276 142709 50397 193105 6000 885 6885 137165 19036 156201 5544 37643 43186 0 0% 0%

24 3780 0 3780 146488 50397 196885 6000 170 6170 143165 19206 162371 3323 37473 40796 0 0% 0%

25 3899 0 3899 150388 50397 200784 5258 0 5258 148423 19206 167629 1965 37473 39437 0 0% 0%

26 4044 0 4044 154432 50397 204829 4834 0 4834 153257 19206 172463 1175 37473 38648 0 0% 0%

27 7582 3880 11462 162014 54277 216290 6000 691 6691 159257 19897 179154 2756 40662 43419 0 0% 0%

28 3782 7884 11666 165796 62160 227956 6000 637 6637 165257 20534 185791 539 47908 48447 0 0% 0%

29 7971 11730 19701 173766 73890 247657 6000 832 6832 171257 21367 192623 2509 58806 61315 0 0% 0%

30 7973 7791 15764 181740 81681 263421 6000 1002 7002 177257 22369 199625 4482 65595 70078 0 0% 0%

31 2343 7202 9546 184083 88884 272967 6000 407 6407 183257 22776 206033 826 72390 73216 0 0% 0%

 CIL Imp.=  CIL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.01.2015, the opening balance of SECL Coal  is Nil ,CIL Imported is 6282, Commercial Coal is 38718 MT and Imported Coal is 13111 MT.
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SECL Coal Status Report for the month of January 2015 

Date
Monthly Coal Requisition Daily Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Daily Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance

Alternate 

Sources' coal 

consumption for 

the day

% Usage of alternate sources' 

coal w.r.t. SECL coal



Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total

a b c d e=b+c+d f g h i=f+g+h j k l m=j+k+l n o p q=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w x y=v+w+x z aa=q/z bb=q/(q+z)

1 0 0 0 3857 0 3857 0 3857 0 3857 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38718 16968 0 55686 5700 0% 0%

2 0 0 3897 0 0 3897 3897 3857 0 7754 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42615 16968 0 59583 5934 0% 0%

3 0 0 0 3817 0 3817 3897 7674 0 11571 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42615 20785 0 63400 5976 0% 0%

4 0 0 4179 0 0 4179 8076 7674 0 15751 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46795 20785 0 67579 6549 0% 0%

5 0 0 3900 0 0 3900 11976 7674 0 19651 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50695 20785 0 71479 6803 0% 0%

6 0 0 0 3823 0 3823 11976 11497 0 23473 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50695 24607 0 75302 6850 0% 0%

7 0 0 3747 0 0 3747 15723 11497 0 27220 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 54441 24607 0 79049 7197 0% 0%

8 0 0 0 0 0 0 15723 11497 0 27220 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 54441 24607 0 79049 6816 0% 0%

9 0 0 0 0 0 0 15723 11497 0 27220 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 54441 24607 0 79049 6639 0% 0%

10 0 0 3822 0 0 3822 19546 11497 0 31042 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 58264 24607 0 82871 6781 0% 0%

11 0 0 4085 0 0 4085 23630 11497 0 35127 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 62349 24607 0 86956 6473 0% 0%

12 0 0 3800 0 0 3800 27430 11497 0 38927 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 66149 24607 0 90756 6465 0% 0%

13 0 0 3900 0 0 3900 31330 11497 0 42827 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70049 24607 0 94656 7344 0% 0%

14 0 0 0 0 0 0 31330 11497 0 42827 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70049 24607 0 94656 5555 0% 0%

15 0 0 3800 0 0 3800 35130 11497 0 46627 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 73849 24607 0 98456 6562 0% 0%

16 0 0 0 0 0 0 35130 11497 0 46627 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 73849 24607 0 98456 7515 0% 0%

17 0 0 0 0 0 0 35130 11497 0 46627 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 73849 24607 0 98456 6908 0% 0%

18 0 0 0 0 0 0 35130 11497 0 46627 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 73849 24607 0 98456 7486 0% 0%

19 0 0 0 0 0 0 35130 11497 0 46627 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 73849 24607 0 98456 7250 0% 0%

20 0 0 0 0 0 0 35130 11497 0 46627 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 73849 24607 0 98456 7594 0% 0%

21 0 0 0 0 0 0 35130 11497 0 46627 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 73849 24607 0 98456 8019 0% 0%

22 0 0 0 0 0 0 35130 11497 0 46627 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 73849 24607 0 98456 6900 0% 0%

23 0 0 8695 0 0 0 43825 11497 0 55322 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 82543 24607 0 107151 6885 0% 0%

24 0 0 0 0 0 0 43825 11497 0 55322 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 82543 24607 0 107151 6170 0% 0%

25 0 0 0 0 0 0 43825 11497 0 55322 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 82543 24607 0 107151 5258 0% 0%

26 0 0 0 0 0 0 43825 11497 0 55322 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 82543 24607 0 107151 4834 0% 0%

27 0 0 0 0 0 0 43825 11497 0 55322 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 82543 24607 0 107151 6691 0% 0%

28 0 0 4308 0 0 0 48133 11497 0 59630 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86851 24607 0 111459 6637 0% 0%

29 0 0 0 0 0 0 48133 11497 0 59630 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86851 24607 0 111459 6832 0% 0%

30 0 0 0 0 0 0 48133 11497 0 59630 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86851 24607 0 111459 7002 0% 0%

31 0 0 0 84 0 0 48133 11581 0 59714 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86851 24692 0 111543 6407 0% 0%

Dom. Com. = Domestic Commecial Coal NPL Imp. = NPL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.01.2015, the opening balance of SECL Coal  is Nil ,CIL Imported is 6282, Commercial Coal is 38718 MT and Imported Coal is 13111 MT.
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Status Report of Coal from Alternate Sources for the month of January 2015  

Date

Daily / Monthly Coal Requisition Daily Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Daily Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance
SECL 

domestic+CIL 

Imported coal 

consumption  for 

% Usage of alternate 

sources' coal w.r.t. SECL 

coal


